©2024 Cambium Networks, Inc. 1 cambiumnetworks.com
cnReach N550 A-Block Radio
(896/935 MHz)
re- and-forward applications.
For outdoor critical infrastructure operations, cnReach™ transports
process monitoring and control data from remote sensors or
RTU/PLCs back to the operations center, supporting real-time
automated decision making and ongoing analytics.

UL Approved
FCC ID Part 90
Ordering Information
 US/Canada (FCC/IC)
N550 896/935 MHz Single NB-N550810B-US
N550 896/935 MHz Single with IO NB-N550811B-US
N550 896/935 MHz Dual NB-N550820B-US
N550 900 896/935 Dual with IO NB-N550821B-US
ABOUT CAMBIUM NETWORKS
Cambium Networks enables service providers, enterprises, industrial organizations, and governments to deliver exceptional digital
experiences and device connectivity with compelling economics. Our ONE Network platform simplifies management of Cambium
Networks’ wired and wireless broadband and network edge technologies. Our customers can focus more resources on managing